
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale 16 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Martine DESPUJOLS
4013NA SMCO
Circuit : D:VIOLETC
Distance : 3240m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 1:14:04 (22'52"/km)

14/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Line ROIRAND 0:38:40
2. Christine LHOMME 0:41:43
3. Patricia LANGLOIS 0:44:49

1. 103 00:06:16 271m 23'07"/km
2. 89 00:04:51 00:11:07 213m 22'46"/km
3. 77 00:01:40 00:12:47 110m 15'09"/km
4. 78 00:05:23 00:18:10 276m 19'30"/km
5. 101 00:07:50 00:26:00 281m 27'53"/km
6. 88 00:01:37 00:27:37 91m 17'46"/km
7. 87 00:03:09 00:30:46 115m 27'23"/km
8. 84 00:08:21 00:39:07 498m 16'46"/km
9. 67 00:12:58 00:52:05 452m 28'41"/km

10. 102 00:14:39 01:06:44 382m 38'21"/km
11. 86 00:04:29 01:11:13 162m 27'40"/km
12. 255 00:01:34 01:12:47 160m 9'47"/km
13. 999 00:01:17 01:14:04 189m 6'47"/km
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